

**Madan Lal & ors. vs. M/S Sharma
Ayurved Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.**

COMS No. 8 of 2023

27.7.2023 Present: Ms. Ambika Kotwal, Advocate, for the plaintiffs.

As requested by learned counsel for the plaintiffs,
list for consideration on **31st July, 2023.**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge**

July 27, 2023
(vs)