

Madan Lal & Ors. Vs. M/s Sharma Ayurved Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.

COMS No.8 of 2023

08.01.2024 Present: None for the plaintiffs.

None appeared on behalf of the plaintiffs.

List on **12.01.2024.**

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

January 08, 2023
(*R.Atal*)