

Madan lal and Ors. v. M/s Sharma Ayurved Private Ltd.

COMS No. 8 of 2023

29.5.2025 Present: Ms. Ambika Kotwal, Advocate, for the plaintiffs.
Ms. Shriyek Sharda, Advocate, for defendants No. 3 and 4.
Mr. Vikram Thakur, Advocate, for defendants No. 5 and 6.

As prayed, list on 5.6.2025.

May 29, 2025
manjit

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge**