

27.08.2025 Present: Ms. Ambika Kotwal, Advocate for the plaintiff.
Defendant No. 1 proceeded against *ex parte* vide order dated 19.04.2024.
Ms. Sana Kaushal, vice counsel for defendants No. 3 and 4.
Ms. Shivani Priya, vice counsel for defendants No. 2, 5 and 6.

Reply to OMP No. 335 of 2023 (under Order 39 Rules 1 and 2, CPC) is awaited. Let the same be awaited for three weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

27.08.2025

(Vriti)